
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency
1 ✓ Aaver, Keri keri@careerwiseconsulting.com CEO CareerWise Consulting
2 ✓ Abraham, Amber aabraham@vcoe.org Coordinator DSC VCOE
3 ✓ Acomb Forbes, Brenda bacombforbes@vcccd.edu Director, Economic & Workforce Development Ventura County CCD
4 ✓ Bell, Lexie lexie_bell@cuesta.edu Director of Institutional Grants Cuesta College
5 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC
6 ✓ Bowen, Jimmie Jimmie.Bowen@avc.edu Professor Antelope Valley College
7 ✓ Clinton-Houck, Maria maria.clintonhouck@avc.edu Faculty Antelope Valley College
8 ✓ Connor, Tamika tamika.connor@calbright.org Senior Vice President for Strategic Initiatives Calbright
9 ✓ Dillon, Nate nate.dillon@avc.edu Dean of Social & Behavioral Sciences Antelope Valley College
10 ✓ Edgheim, Hiba hiba.edgheim@canyons.edu Employment Center Coordinator College of the Canyons
11 ✓ Estrada-Gonzalez, Mari maricela_estradagon1@vcccd.edu Director, Bachelor Degree Program Moorpark College
12 ✓ Evans, Rebecca rebecca.evans@ventura.org Director Workforce Development Board
13 ✓ Gonzalez, Luis lgonzalez@vcccd.edu VPAA Oxnard College
14 ✓ Greeley, Mackenzie mackenzi.greeley1@hancockcollege.eduGrant Analyst Allan Hancock College
15 ✓ Hall, Deanna dhall@vcccd.edu Faculty Co-Chair, Child Development Ventura College
16 ✓ Hodge, Paula Paula.hodge@canyons.edu Director, Employer Engagement College of the Canyons
17 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College
18 ✓ Howard, Teresa thoward@avhsd.org Director Industrial Liason & Post Secondary PartnershipsAVUHSD
19 ✓ Kern, Shawn shawnkern@berkeley.edu Research Analyst COE
20 ✓ Kobes, Shannon shannon.kobes@calbright.org Project Manager Calbright
21 ✓ Lake, Amanda alake@sccrcolleges.org Consortium Coordinator SCCRC
22 ✓ Lamica, Tom thomas.lamica@hancockcollege.edu Interim Dean, Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College
23 ✓ Maguire, Christina cjmaguire@pipeline.sbcc.edu Internship Coordinator Santa Barbara City College
24 ✓ Marenco, Anthony AMarenco@vcoe.org K12 Pathway Coordinator VCOE
25 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Coordinator, Special Projects and Grant-funded ProgramsCuesta College
26 ✓ Morgan-Kim, Jo jokim@avhsd.org Regional Director College/Career Prep & Adult EducationAntelope Valley Adult Education
27 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director/ Regional Chair SCCRC
28 ✓ Owens, Vera vowens@sbceo.org Administrative Assistant/Fiscal Santa Barbara County Ed Office
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29 ✓ Perez, Erica eperez@vcoe.org Administrative Assistant VCOE
30 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean SBCC
31 ✓ Ramirez, Antonio aramirez@foundationccc.org Regional Coordinator Foundation for CA Comm College
32 ✓ Rantz, Rick rrantz@hancockcollege.edu Dean, Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College
33 ✓ Rider, Van vrider@avc.edu Interim Dean, Workforce Development & Community EngagementAntelope Valley College
34 ✓ Robles, Lucia lrobles@cccco.edu Dean CCCCO
35 ✓ Rodriguez, Letty lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu Career Education Grant Director Ventura College
36 ✓ Smith, Carola csmith@pipeline.sbcc.edu Assistant Superintendent/Vice President School of Extended LearningSanta Barbara City College
37 ✓ Swanberg, Luann lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Fiscal Agent Director SCCRC
38 ✓ Walker, Diane dwalkavrop@gmail.com Consultant for SCCRC K12SWP Walker Consulting Services


